## **JCKSC Parent & Child Cup Series 2023**





## **Entry Form**

Date: 3 June 2023 (Saturday)

Venue: The Jockey Club Kau Sai Chau Public Golf Course - North Course (9-hole)

Competition 1:18 February 2023 & Competition 2: 15 April 2023

## **Personal Details**

Parent (Contact Person)	Child (Under 21 years of age)
Name:(Eng)(Ch	) Name:(Eng)(C
Hong Kong ID Card Passport Gender: M /	
Date of Birth:(dd/mm/yyy	
HKGA or Other Membership No:	
Handicap Index: (issued and updated on or after 3 December 202:	Handicap Index: (issued and updated on or after 3 December 2022
JCKSC Golf Pass No:	JCKSC Golf Pass No:
Contact Person's Mobile:	Email:
Note 1: Please fill in this entry form and send it via email: tourname Course Limited. Tee times will be posted on JCKSC website.  Note 2: A copy of a current handicap certificate or proof of hand Note 3: Each team must participate at least two competitions to the Note 4: All entries will be based on first-come-first-served basis.  Note 5: Entries will be accepted at the discretion of the Jockey Club Note 5: Under any circumstances, 50% of the entry fees will be force Note 6: Any cancellation on the event day, NO refund.  To allow us to stay in contact with you, we may use your personal data to do not agree to being contacted for this purpose, please tick the box below I do not wish to receive the updates of the tournaments from The Jockey PERSONAL INFORM I confirm that I have read, understand and agree with all the terms of The Joc	Kau Sai Chau Tournament Committee and the decision shall be final. Ited as administration charge for any cancellation after the entries closing a inform you about the updates of the tournaments hosted by our Golf Course. We Club Kau Sai Chau Public Golf Course ATION COLLECTION STATEMENT
purposes as stated in the PPS.	pdf). I consent to the Golf Course using the personal data provided in the form for
	pdf). I consent to the Golf Course using the personal data provided in the form for
purposes as stated in the PPS.  Contact Person's Signature:	pdf). I consent to the Golf Course using the personal data provided in the form for  Date:
purposes as stated in the PPS.  Contact Person's Signature:  Event Name	Date:  No. of Persons  Entry Fee (Each Competition  1 TEAM (2 persons)  HK\$1,000 per team  o Kau Sai Chau Public Golf Course Limited"  Cheque No.:  below, for the event enrolled:
Contact Person's Signature:  Event Name  JCKSC Parent & Child Cup Series 2023  Crossed cheque and make payable to "The Jockey Club Bank:  Please charge the following credit card, with details as	Date:  No. of Persons  Entry Fee (Each Competition  1 TEAM (2 persons)  HK\$1,000 per team  o Kau Sai Chau Public Golf Course Limited"  Cheque No.:  below, for the event enrolled:
Contact Person's Signature:  Event Name  JCKSC Parent & Child Cup Series 2023  Crossed cheque and make payable to "The Jockey Clu Bank:  Please charge the following credit card, with details as  VISA  MASTER CAR	Date:
Contact Person's Signature:  Event Name  JCKSC Parent & Child Cup Series 2023  Crossed cheque and make payable to "The Jockey Clubank:  Please charge the following credit card, with details as MASTER CARTER CARTE	Date:

☑ Please tick where appropriate

Return to:

The Jockey Club Kau Sai Chau Public Golf Course Limited P.O. Box 88, Sai Kung Post Office, New Territories, Hong Kong

Tel: 2791-3371 Website: www.kscgolf.org.hk